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TRANSFER AWARENESS MONTH

SEPTEMBERTHE TRANSFER CENTER 
OFFERS VARIOUS 
WORKSHOPS AND 
EVENTS TO PROVIDE YOU 
WITH THE INFORMATION 
YOU NEED TO PREPARE 
FOR TRANSFER

TRANSFER DAY
WEDNESDAY 
SEPTEMBER 4 , 2019
9:30AM-1PM
SANTA ROSA CAMPUS 
BERTOLINI DINING COMMONS

TRANSFER 101
Curious how transfer works? Learn 
about how to transfer to a 4-year 
institution. Recommended for students 
beginning their journey.
• Tuesday, Sept. 10, 1-2pm
• Wednesday, Sept. 25, 12-1pm (Pet. PC 690)

READY? SET? APPLY!
Ready to start applications? 
Learn how to do the UC and CSU 
applications as well as an introduction 
to the Common App.
• Thursday, Sept. 12, 12-1pm (Pet. PC 690)
• Tuesday, Sept. 17, 1-2pm

FINANCING YOUR BACHELOR’S DEGREE
Learn what it costs to earn your 
degree and develop a plan to finance 
your education.
• Wednesday, Sept. 25 1:30-2:30pm

TRANSFER ADMISSION GUARANTEE WORKSHOPS 
Six UC campuses offer guaranteed admission to California community 
college students who meet specific requirements. Learn about the  
requirements and receive assistance with the application. 
Santa Rosa Campus
• Thursday, Sept. 5, 12-1:30pm
• Friday, Sept. 6, 10-11:30am
• Monday, Sept. 9, 1-2:30pm
• Wednesday, Sept. 11, 5:30-7pm
• Thursday, Sept. 12, 10:30am-12pm
• Monday, Sept. 16, 3-4:30pm
• Tuesday, Sept. 17, 10:30am-12pm
• Wednesday, Sept. 18, 3-4:30pm

• Monday, Sept. 23, 2-3:30pm
• Wednesday, Sept. 25, 10:30am-12pm
Petaluma Campus (PC 219)
• Friday, Sept. 6, 11:30am – 1pm
• Tuesday, Sept. 10, 2 – 3:30pm
• Monday, Sept. 16, 10 – 11:30am
• Friday, Sept. 27, 11am – 12:30pm
• Monday, Sept. 30, 10:30am – 12pm

SANTA ROSA CAMPUS WORKSHOPS ARE IN THE TRANSFER CENTER, 2ND FLOOR BERTOLINI. 

transfer.santarosa.edu




